
2017059 Graaff - Rienet Mini
WS

1

2

TSA011404

A1

[1] Mia SKRBINSEK

BYE

3

4

TSA021682

TSA021424

FS

EP

Christine VAN HEERDEN

Demi JONCK 6-1, 1-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA001527

TSA010297

NC

NC

Tilana BOTHA

MELISSA VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA011292

TSA011432

EP

EP

Hannah GERBER

[2] Anika MARAIS 7-6, 6-2

[1] Mia SKRBINSEK

Demi JONCK

Walkover

Tilana BOTHA

[2] Anika MARAIS

6-2, 2-6, 6-3

Demi JONCK

[2] Anika MARAIS

6-0, 6-0

[2] Anika MARAIS

B1

BYE

Tilana BOTHA

Tilana BOTHA

C1

BYE

Christine VAN HEERDEN

MELISSA VAN ZYL

Hannah GERBER 6-3, 6-1

Christine VAN HEERDEN

Hannah GERBER

7-6, 6-3

Christine VAN HEERDEN

D1

BYE

MELISSA VAN ZYL

MELISSA VAN ZYL
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